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CLASSIFICATION
MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF THE NETHERLANDS
QUALIFYINGNR. 1

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time  Lap Total Gap T. Speed
1 21 Kevin ZANNONI ITA Power Electronics Aspar Team DUCATI 1'40.521 6 6 237.6
2 9 Andrea MANTOVANI ITA KLINT Forward Factory Team DUCATI 1'40.524 2 4 0.003 0.003 235.3
3 12 Jacopo HOSCIUC ROU MSI Racing Team DUCATI 1'40.651 3 5 0.130 0.127 235.3
4 72 Alessio FINELLO ITA Felo Gresini MotoE DUCATI 1'40.842 4 6 0.321 0191 241.8
5 19 Luca BERNARDI RSM  Aruba Cloud MotoE Team DUCATI 1'41.833 5 6 1.312 0.991 237.6
6 6 MariaHERRERA SPA KLINT Forward Racing Team DUCATI 1'42.260 3 6 1.739 0.427 240.9
7 47 TiborErik VARGA HUN Rivacold Snipers Team MotoE DUCATI 1'42.505 5 6 1984 0.245 243.3
8 35 DiegoPEREZ SPA MSI Racing Team DUCATI 1'42.942 3 6 2.421 0437 235.8
9 77 Raffaele FUSCO ITA Ongetta SIC58 Squadra Corse DUCATI 1'43.722 5 6 3.201 0.780 237.2
10 28 Tommaso OCCHI ITA Ongetta SIC58 Squadra Corse DUCATI 1'43.927 3 6 3.406 0.205 240.9
Practice condition: Dry FastestLap:| Lap:6 Kevin ZANNONTI 1'40.521)  162.6Km/h
Air: 20° Best Race Lap: 2024 Alessandro ZACCONE 1'39.632  164.1Km/h
Humidity: 63% All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 Alessandro ZACCONE 1'39.444)  164.4Km/h
Ground: 30°
The relsu#s are provisiona¥ until the end of tlhe llimit for protest and appeals. Roland BRONTSEMA . 17:22
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ..., Time: ... 0Ll
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